

Haines Comprehensive Plan Revision Transportation Stakeholder Dialogue

9:00 - 10:30 AM, June 22nd, 2023

Location

In Person	Virtual
Aspen Suites Hotel Haines	 Video/audio:
409 Main Street	https://agnewbeck.zoom.us/j/84792503757?pwd=aVFRYlptOE1Zb1ROVTlOLzhWdUZkdz09 Audio only: 888-475-4499 Meeting ID: 847 9250 3757 Passcode: 715618

Purpose

To convene transportation leaders and representatives to identify and discuss key trends, challenges, and opportunities in the Haines Borough. This input will inform revised transportation goals, strategies, and actions in the Haines Borough Comprehensive Plan.

Agenda

Welcome 10 minutes	 Introductions Land acknowledgement Objectives for the session
Context 20 minutes	 What We've Learned So Far – What is the Haines transportation story? Our starting point – 2012 Comprehensive Plan Transportation Goals, Strategies, and Actions Other relevant data, maps, plans, reports, studies
Discussion Questions 75 minutes	 How satisfied are you with the quality and maintenance of Haines' roads, sidewalks, harbors, airport, and trails? What are the community's transportation challenges, needs, and/or opportunities? For example: How does transportation affect the quality of life for residents and businesses in Haines? What are the future facility needs for the Haines marine transportation system, including docks and harbors?
Wrap-Up 15 minutes	Review next steps, including other events happening this week!Closing comments

Connect with the Comp Plan Team

- Annette Kreitzer, Haines Borough Manager, akreitzer@haines.ak.us, 907-766-6404
- Shelly Wade, Consultant Project Manager, shelly@agnewbeck.com, 907-242-5326
- Project website: coming soon! Check the Haines Borough website hainesalaska.gov for updates.